COGS - These accounts are
Bookstore/Copy
Services



7446
7447
7448
7449

COGS - Laboratory

7450
7451

COGS - Audioconferencing

COGS - Videoconferencing

COGS - Facsimile Rental & Service
COGS - Regional BRI

These accounts are used by the Labs to record the cost
of goods sold:

COGS - Lab Supplies
COGS - Lab Supplies - Gasses

C.0.G.S. - Conference / These accounts are used by Conference Services and

Fitness

7424
7466
7467
7468

the Fitness Centre to record the cost of goods sold.

COGS - Event Insurance
COGS - NSC Concession
COGS - Facilities Rental
COGS - C %o iliti tal



